
Figures Words
1 20253001 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI R K TIWARI 12 Twelve

2 20253002 RITU KUMARI JAI KISHAN 14 Fourteen

3 20253005 GURVINDER JOGI RAM 14 Fourteen

4 20253006 PARMOD KUMAR MANGAT RAM 11 Eleven

5 20253007 RAHUL RAM NIWAS 13 Thirteen

6 20253008 VAISHALI SHARMA GAUTAM DAVINDER SHARMA 17 Seventeen

7 20253009 PARVEEN SOMNATH 13 Thirteen

8 20253010 VIKAS MEHAR CHAND 17 Seventeen

9 20253011 JASPREET KAUR BALJEET SINGH 12 Twelve

10 20253012 RAHUL KUMAR BALRAM 14 Fourteen

11 20253013 RAKHI DEVI NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen

12 20253014 PRIYANKA DEVI SUKHBIR SIR 12 Twelve

13 20253015 JOGINDER SINGH RAMKUMAR 14 Fourteen

14 20253017 VIDYA SAGAR GAUTAM KANSHI RAM 12 Twelve

15 20253019 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen

16 20253020 KIRAN BALBIR SINGH 10 Ten

17 20253021 SUDARSHAN PYARE LAL 13 Thirteen

18 20253022 EKTA HARI SINGH SHEORAN 14 Fourteen

19 20253026 VINOD KUMAR RAM KUMAR 17 Seventeen

20 20253029 NEHA SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA 11 Eleven

21 20253030 KHUSHBOO BIRBAL SINGH 15 Fifteen

22 20253032 PAWAN KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 12 Twelve

23 20253034 RAJAT VERMA SAJJAN SINGH 11 Eleven

24 20253035 SHASHI KANT RAJ KUMAR 11 Eleven
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Figures Words

1 20253002 RITU KUMARI JAI KISHAN 11 Eleven

2 20253006 PARMOD KUMAR MANGAT RAM 10 Ten

3 20253007 RAHUL RAM NIWAS 11 Eleven

4 20253008 VAISHALI SHARMA GAUTAM DAVINDER SHARMA 11 Eleven

5 20253009 PARVEEN SOMNATH 10 Ten

6 20253010 VIKAS MEHAR CHAND 11 Eleven

7 20253011 JASPREET KAUR BALJEET SINGH 10 Ten

8 20253012 RAHUL KUMAR BALRAM 13 Thirteen

9 20253013 RAKHI DEVI NARESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen

10 20253014 PRIYANKA DEVI SUKHBIR SINGH 12 Twelve

11 20253017 VIDYA SAGAR GAUTAM KANSHI RAM 10 Ten

12 20253019 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 12 Twelve

13 20253020 KIRAN BALBIR SINGH 10 Ten

14 20253022 EKTA SHEORAN HARI SINGH SHEORAN 12 Twelve

15 20253026 VINOD KUMAR RAM KUMAR 11 Eleven

16 20253029 NEHA SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA 11 Eleven

17 20253031 SUDARSHAN PYARE LAL 10 Ten

18 20253032 PAWAN KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 10 Ten

19 20253034 RAJAT VERMA SAJJAN SINGH 10 Ten
20 20253035 SHASHIKANT SAINI RAJ KUMAR 10 Ten
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Figures Words
1 20253001 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI R K TIWARI 17 Seventeen
2 20253005 GURVINDER JOGI RAM 18 Eighteen
3 20253015 JOGINDER SINGH RAMKUMAR 17 Seventeen
4 20253030 KHUSHBOO BIRBAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
5 20253031 RISHI RAJ ANIL KUMAR 13 Thirteen
6 20253036 DIMPLE HARI DUTT 10 Ten
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Figures Words
1 20253001 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI RK TIWARI 15 Fifteen

2 20253002 RITU KUMARI JAI KISHAN 17 Seventeen

3 20253005 GURVINDER JOGI RAM 12 Twelve

4 20253006 PARMOD KUMAR MANGAT RAM 17 Seventeen

5 20253007 RAHUL RAMNIWAS 17 Seventeen

6 20253008 VAISHALI SHARMA GAUTAM DAVINDER SHARMA 16 Sixteen

7 20253009 PARVEEN SOMNATH 17 Seventeen

8 20253010 VIKAS MEHAR CHAND 18 Eighteen

9 20253011 JASPREET KAUR BALJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen

10 20253012 RAHUL KUMAR BALRAM 18 Eighteen

11 20253013 RAKHI DEVI NARESH KUMAR 20 Twenty

12 20253014 PRIYANKA DEVI SUKHBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

13 20253015 JOGINDER SINGH RAMKUMAR 15 Fifteen

14 20253017 VIDYA SAGAR GAUTAM KANSHI RAM 14 Fourteen

15 20253019 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen

16 20253020 KIRAN BALBIR SINGH 11 Eleven

17 20253022 EKTA SHEORAN HARI SINGH SHEORAN 16 Sixteen

18 22053023 RAVI NAIN RAMESHWAR 17 Seventeen

19 20253026 VINOD KUMAR RAM KUMAR 17 Seventeen

20 20253027 DEV GOPAL KRISHAN 15 Fifteen

21 20253029 NEHA SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA 17 Seventeen

22 20253030 KHUSHBOO BIRBAL SINGH 15 Fifteen

23 20253031 SUDARSHAN PYARE LAL 16 Sixteen

24 20253031 RISHI RAJ ANIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen

25 20253032 PAWAN KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 15 Fifteen

26 20253034 RAJAT VERMA SAJJAN SINGH 17 Seventeen

27 20253035 SHASHIKANT SAINI RAJ KUMAR 16 Sixteen
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